
SP #1 - 12:30PM SAT FEB 16 LOVE IS IN THE AIR
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION DIVISION

SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Justin Toupin Deuce 3.5 M GSP 26 6 25 6 26 6 Ultimate Elite Ultimate Elite 1

Allison Menendez Siren 4 F DSD 24 2 23 1 24 2 Ultimate Elite Ultimate 1

Desiree Motz Toro M CBR 22 9 21 22 9 Ultimate Elite Master Elite 1

Barb Lentz Torque 6 M BSD-M 22 2 20 11 22 2 Ultimate Elite Master 1

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 8 M BL 19 5 21 9 21 9 Ultimate Elite Master 2

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 5 F ACD 21 4 20 11 21 4 Ultimate Elite Master 3

Gayle Deshong Sienna 6 F CL 21 2 18 3 21 2 Ultimate Elite Master 4

John Hoover Loretta 5 F BC/x 20 6 19 11 20 6 Ultimate Master 5

Susanne Sparano Cooper 9 M CL 20 6 19 6 20 6 Ultimate Master 6

Albert Novak Tucker 2 M CBR 19 6 19 10 19 10 Ultimate Sr. Elite 1

Dave Crabtree Catfish 2 M BL 17 6 19 10 19 10 Ultimate Sr. Elite 2

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 6 M BL 17 11 19 1 19 1 Master Elite Sr. Elite 3

Lura Keogh Robin 1.5 F GSD 17 2 15 11 17 2 Master Senior 1

Suzy Giunta Buster 8.2 M AUSLDOO16 3 16 8 16 8 Sr. Elite Senior 2

Terri Alexander Tigan (Teegan) 0.7 F CL 11 6 16 6 16 6 Sr. Elite Senior 3

Dave Crabtree Allie 11 F BL 14 11 15 7 15 7 Sr. Elite Senior 4

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 7.5 F CL 11 6 15 6 15 6 Sr. Elite Senior 5

Jen Gaytan Maddie 10 F YL 14 14 11 14 11 Senior Junior Elite 1

Kevin McCann Eleven 1.5 F AS 14 11 13 8 14 11 Senior Junior Elite 2

Claudia Chmielewski Diesel 2 M PRT 12 6 14 7 14 7 Senior Junior Elite 3

Julie Manson Bella 4.5 F GR 10 6 14 7 14 7 Senior Junior Elite 4

Susanne Sparano Remington 10.8 M CL 14 5 14 6 14 6 Senior Junior Elite 5

Sharon Ryther Kimber 2 F YL 12 10 14 5 14 5 Senior Junior Elite 6

Julie Manson Bleu 4 M GR 9 11 14 3 14 3 Senior Junior Elite 7

Suzy Giunta Zac 6.9 M AUSLDOO14 6 11 14 Junior Elite Junior Elite 8

Diane Dangelo Renzo 1.8 M RT 13 11 13 7 13 11 Junior Elite Junior Elite 9

Barb Lentz Spinner 1.5 F BC 13 6 13 10 13 10 Junior Elite Junior Elite 10

Erin Killebrew Toddy F CL 8 11 10 6 10 6 Junior Junior 1

Tracy Baron Aria 2 F GSD 6 8 6 11 6 11 Novice Novice 1

Donna Fluharty Charlie 14.5 M AE/POM 5 5 1 5 1 Novice Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SAT FEB 16 LOVE IS IN THE AIR

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Justin Toupin Deuce 3.5 M GSP 24 6 27 1 27 1 Ultimate Elite 1

Allison Menendez Siren 4 F DSD 22 5 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 1

Barb Lentz Torque 6 M BSD-M 22 2 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 2

Desiree Motz Toro M CBR 22 1 21 11 22 1 Master 1

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 8 M BL 22 21 3 22 Master 2

John Hoover Loretta 5 F BC/x 21 2 21 10 21 10 Master 3

Dave Crabtree Catfish 2 M BL 19 7 20 11 20 11 Master 4

Albert Novak Tucker 2 M CBR 20 7 18 7 20 7 Master 5

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 5 F ACD 18 11 20 6 20 6 Master 6

Deanie Sontheimer Dyson 6 M BL 19 7 20 3 20 3 Master 7

Gayle Deshong Sienna 6 F CL 19 5 18 7 19 5 Sr. Elite 1

Terri Alexander Tigan (Teegan) 0.7 F CL 18 2 16 7 18 2 Sr. Elite 2

Kevin McCann Eleven 1.5 F AS 16 6 16 7 16 7 Senior 1

Suzy Giunta Buster 8.2 M AUSLDOO16 4 15 11 16 4 Senior 2

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 7.5 F CL 11 6 15 8 15 8 Senior 3

Susanne Sparano Remington 10.8 M CL 15 15 6 15 6 Senior 4

Barb Lentz Spinner 1.5 F BC 15 5 14 10 15 5 Senior 5

Dawn Malvasio-kuras Baby 7.5 F M-BT/SPAN14 6 15 3 15 3 Senior 6

Julie Manson Bleu 4 M GR 12 11 14 11 14 11 Junior Elite 1

Sharon Ryther Kimber 2 F YL 11 8 14 9 14 9 Junior Elite 2

Claudia Chmielewski Diesel 2 M PRT 14 2 14 6 14 6 Junior Elite 3

Diane Dangelo Renzo 1.8 M RT 14 6 14 1 14 6 Junior Elite 4

Julie Manson Bella 4.5 F GR 13 2 13 9 13 9 Junior Elite 5

Jen Gaytan Maddie 10 F YL 11 11 12 12 Junior 1

Lura Keogh Robin 1.5 F GSD 5 2 11 3 11 3 Junior 2

Sue Meduski Hershi 6 F CL 8 11 10 10 10 10 Junior 3

Dawn Malvasio-kuras Scrappy 8.5 M APBT 9 5 10 7 10 7 Junior 4

Kevin Whitaker Bella 1.5 F LCLD 6 9 9 11 9 11 Novice 1

Erin Killebrew Toddy F CL 9 9 9 7 9 9 Novice 2

Tracy Baron Aria 2 F GSD 4 6 6 6 6 6 Novice 3

Donna Fluharty Charlie 14.5 M AE/POM 4 6 4 5 4 6 Novice 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 11AM SAT FEB 16 LOVE IS IN THE AIR TALK ABOUT NATURAL PET OIL!
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY ST

S
TA

R
T 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

B
ES

T PLACE

Justin Toupin Deuce 3.5 M GSP Ft. Lauderdale FL 19 x x x oo 21 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 9 M CL Jacksonville FL 17 x x x x oo 20

Allison Menendez Siren 4 F DSD Myakka City FL 19 x x oo 20 2

Gayle Deshong Sienna 6 F CL Tampa FL 17 x x x oo 19 3

Suzy Giunta Zac 6.9 M AUSLDO
O Tampa FL 17 ox x x oo 19

Sue Meduski Hershi 6 F CL Sarasota FL 16 x x x ox oo 19

Dianne Sanlorenzo Zippy 6 F BSD-M Zephyrhills FL 16 x x ox oo 18

Albert Novak Tucker 2 M CBR Sarasota FL 15 x x oo 16



FINALS 2/16/20 LOVE IS IN THE AIR

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kevin Whitaker Bella 1.5 F LCLD Bradenton FL 7 7 9 Novice 1

Tracy Baron Aria 2 F GSD Sarasota FL 5 2 6 7 Novice 2

Donna Fluharty Charlie 14.5 M AE/POM Venice FL 5 2 4 8 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-12'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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um
n1

FT2 IN2
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.
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Sue Meduski Hershi 6 F CL Sarasota FL 10 2 9 10 Junior 1

Erin Killebrew Toddy F CL Bradenton FL 9 8 9 1 Novice 2

Dawn Malvasio-kuras Scrappy 8.5 M APBT Cape Coral FL 9 3 9 4 Novice 3

JUNIOR ELITE FINALS    12'6'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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um
n1

FT2 IN2
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Sharon Ryther Kimber 2 F YL Sarasota FL 11 10 14 6 Junior Elite 1

Diane Dangelo Renzo 1.8 M RT St. Petersburg FL 14 14 4 Junior Elite 2

Claudia Chmielewski Dieael 2 M PRT Sarasota FL 13 3 13 10 Junior Elite 3

Jen Gaytan Maddie 10 F YL Cape Coral FL 13 6 12 10 Junior Elite 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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um
n5
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.
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e

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 7.5 F CL Cape Coral FL 14 11 16 10 Senior 1

Lura Keogh Robin 1.5 F GSD Myakka City FL 16 10 14 5 Senior 1

Dave Crabtree Allie 11 F BL Fort Myers FL 16 8 12 3 Senior 3

Suzy Giunta Buster 8.2 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 16 5 14 10 Senior 4

Kevin McCann Eleven 1.5 F AS Bradenton FL 14 11 15 6 Senior 5



SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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um
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FT2 IN2
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.
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Terri Alexander Tigan (Teegan) 0.7 F CL Fort Myers FL 15 11 16 11 Senior 1

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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um
n5
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.
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e

Deanie Sontheimer Ace 8 M BL Clearwater FL 22 3 20 9 Master 1

Dave Crabtree Catfish 2 M BL Fort Myers FL 21 11 21 5 Master 2

Gayle Deshong Sienna 6 F CL Tampa FL 21 9 20 11 Master 3

John Hoover Loretta 5 F BC/x Sarasota FL 20 19 8 Master 4

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 5 F ACD Valrico FL 19 10 18 9 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol
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n1
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um
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D
IV

.

Pl
ac
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Barb Lentz Torque 6 M BSD-M Bradenton FL 19 4 19 8 Sr. Elite 1

Desiree Motz Toro M CBR Fruitland Park FL 19 5 Sr. Elite 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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um
n5
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.
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Allison Menendez Siren 4 F DSD Myakka City FL 23 1 24 2 Ultimate 1

ULTIMATE ELITE FINALS    26'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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.
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Justin Toupin Deuce 3.5 M GSP Ft. Lauderdale FL 27 10 26 10 Ultimate Elite 1


